Name
Adam
Abey
Adams
Addison
Alderson
Alexander
Allen
Allen
Allum
Alveres
Amos
Anderson
Anderson
Annis
Archer
Armet
Ashmore
Ask
Assumption
Bassett
Brewer
Brown
Banham
Baggott
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Baker
Bantick
Barker
Barr
Barrett
Barrett
Barty
Barwick
Barwick
Bate
Bayford
Bayles
Beattie
Beddall
Belcher
Bell
Bennett
Bennett
Berry
Best
Blight
Boardman
Boddy
Boden
Booker
Boorman
Botham
Brazier
Bridges
Brierley
Briggs
Brockman
Brockman

Initials
LSM
G

H

BE
T
AG
GH
R

J

MJ
JW
JBH
WJ
AC
AF
J

FG
JW
G
TA
HR
A
EW
E

J

A
AW
WH
W E
EWT
JG
EJ
SCW
E
GW
JRW
WC
FT
CA
JW
w
SH
EA
J
WHB
JWN

CE
RH

AWA
AE
WA
GHW
GT
GH

Rank
Lieut

Pte

Sig

Ord

Sto

PO

AB

AB

Sh Cpl
Off Std
Sto

AB

AB

Band
AB

AB

AB

Pte
Band
Lieut RNR
Lieut RMLI
Gunner
Sto

Pte

Sto

LS

Sig

Pte

Pte

AB

Ch ERA
AB

Sh Cpl
Sto

Pte

Act CPO
Pte

Sto

AB

Act Ch Yeo Sig
Act L Sto
AB

ERA

Sto

Sh Std Asst
Pntr

AB

Carp Mte
AB

Pte

Act L Sto
1 Wrtr
Act CPO
LS

Sto

LS

Sto

Sto

Sto PO
Sto

Number

Ch14693
237066
J817
232652
206307
214464
J236
186641
L1666
K1690
192430
Jo18
M863
196417
196729
136478
Ch15917
M950

311920
Ch8567
292035
195931
238983
Ch10606
Ch11334
182405
268994
239776
189250
296040
Po14774
172532
Ch11989
310291
J405
164975
K5673
SS2534
268614
SS105236
345176
343096
J116
345473
217196
Ch11637
311703
342364
147658
217897
SS107374
213288
SS103189
K1026
306766
SS107400

Ship

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Notes

Run

Retd

DD 22/9/14
Retd

Dup 1/5/16

DD 1910

Retd

Retd



Brooks
Broomfield
Broughton
Browell
Brown
Brunyce
Bryden
Buddle
Burrow
Butchart
Butcher
Butler
Butler
Butler
Brundish
Cross
Caelho
Callard
Calleran
Cantellow
Capon
Carey
Carey
Carpenter
Carr
Carter
Casey
Cassidy
Chappell
Charlesworth
Clark
Clinton
Cole
Coleman
Collins
Collins
Cook
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cornwell
Cotton
Cox

Cox
Crabb
Cracknell
Cragie
Cranmer
Crawford
Crimble
Cutbill
Dadd
Daniels
Darling
Dash
Davenport
Davis
Day

Day
Dean
Dennis

J
SR
AE

FWA
GT
W
AS
JB

TE
Al

AH

CH
SJ

HJ

EG

Sto

Sto

Sto PO
Ord

AB

Ord

AB

Pte
PO2
AB

AB

Ch SB Std
Sto

Sto

SB Std
Carp
Band
Sto
Act Sergt
Pte
Sergt
AB

Sto

AB

AB

AB

LS

AB

AB

Ord
Carp Crew
SB Attn
Pte

AB

Sto PO
PO
Ord

AB

Ord

AB

Sto

AB

AB
CPO
Ord
Cook Mte
AB

AB

PO Tel
Ch Arm
AB

L Sto
Sto

Sto

AB

Ord
Pte

L Tel
Sto
Cooper
L Tel

SS105242 HMS Hyacinth
SS107488 HMS Hyacinth

170235
J654
Jo12
J633
188108
Ch14679
205152
225830
J832
150336
227668
K1017
350478

M866
234340
Po7086
Ch12457
Ch9910
238680
311916
221452
234336
S52492
215727
J224
200913
J916
344670
351602
Ch13435
237954
285978
179013
J639
237551
J2054
237752
K850
208771
209092
160117
J1960
M27
196554
182016
203899
154667
SS2532
286720
K1022
237412
SS1637
J2699
Ch7462
216815
K1014
296747
J667

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Retd

Dup 27/5/26 (G J)
Dup 22/5/15

Retd

Retd
Retd
Run
Dup 22/8/18

DD 18/12/14
Dup 8/5/17

DD 1/1/15

DD 25/7/15

Dup 9/6/17
Retd

Retd

DD 15/3/12

Dup



De Souza
Donohoe
Doolan
Dooley
Doran
Down
Dickson
Dillow
Doore
Drew
Drummond
Dry

De la Mare
Earl
Earnshaw
Edney
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Emery
Exley
Forrest
Farley
Fernandes
Fiddyment
Fittall
Flewers
Flint

Flynn
Ford

Ford
Fortune
Foster
Fowler
Fraser
French
Frid

Fryer

Fyfe
Griffin
Garner
Gilchrist
Giles
Gillard
Godfrey
Godfrey
Goeden
Goodrham
Graham
Grainger
Grant
Grant
Greenaway
Greenfield
Greening
Greenway
Griffiths
Gusterson
Guy
Hamilton
Hailstone

BW
RJ

W

J McD

HN
FwW

WA

N D

EJ

BC
HH
LG
Jw

EW
DF
PH
RJ
GEW

Off Cook
Sto

AB

Pte

PO

Sto

AB

Pte

AB

Pte

Pte

AB

AB
Shpwrt
L Sig
AB

AB

AB

Sto

AB

Act L Sto
Art Engr
Ord
Band
Sto PO
Sto

Act Ch Sto
PO1
Sto

L Cook Mte
Sto

Sto

Sto

PO

Act L Sto
Bugler
Ch Sto
L Sto
Pte
Bosn
Sig

LS

AB

AB

Sto

AB

Pte

Sto

Sto

AB

Sto

Sto

Pte

Sto

AB

Sto PO
AB

Ord

Ch Sto
Act Comdr
AB

173236
300036
194863
Ch15817
165494
K1025
211002
Ch11660
J438
Ch13185
Ch15836
204683
231251
345551
203378
225407
238353
238694
SS104935
238630
230044

J1029
M1548
290693
K829
284036
139728
SS107358
340630
SS103770
223585
311777
165323
308318
Ch15653
279669
288412
Ch10094

239530
143456
J825
240062
SS105262
J646
Ch15631
SS107136
216704
230597
K1709
288944
Ch13484
299000
190940
291090
222881
J2024
170461

SS1692

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Retd
Dup 27/4/21
DD 25/7/10

Dup 30/4/17

DD 19/4/11
Retd

Dup 12/10/16

Retd

Retd

Retd

Dup 16/3/17
DD 5/9/14

Dup 8/5/17

DD 5/9/14

Dup 21/6/16



Hall
Hallam
Hammond
Hannington
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harvey
Harvey
Hayes
Haylett
Hayward
Hawkridge
Head
Healey
Hellier
Helyer
Hemmings
Higginson
Hinselwood
Hinton
Hodges
Hollands
Honeywood
Hood
Houghton
Hughes
Hughes
Hunt
Hurley
Hutchins
Ife
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jeal
Jeffery
Jenkins
Jenkinson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Joyce
Judd

Kay
Keech
Kendrick
Kennington
Kerr

King

Kirby

Kite
Knight
Leggett
Leigh
Lenn
Lacey
Lambert
Lamming
Lascar

CE
Al
JE
FE
AG
WT

JT
EA

Fl

JH
AD
™M

CcJ

AC

RF
JH
GC
RO
CR
JC
EB
MW

AH
EHJ
EG
ET
GW
EJ

GHT

JC

Al
W B

GHT

CJL

LS

Pte

Ch Sto
Ord
Pte
PO
Act L Sto
AB
Blksmth
Sh Cpl
Sto

LS

AB

LS

AB

PO

L Sig
Sto
Yeo Sig
AB

LS

LS
ERA
Sto
AB

AB

LS

AB

AB
Pte
AB
ERA
Sto
Sto
AB
Sto
Pte

L Sig
Sto
Sto
Sto
AB
Sto

Ch Sto
LS
Elect
AB

L Sergt
Sto
AB
ERA
Pte
Act L Sto
PO
Comdr
Lieut
Ft Payr
LS
Ord

L Sig
Sto

209641
Ch15178
171077
J651
Ch15948
197317
311609
J920
342578
167766
K1029
201397
J862
209160
218946
202211
147609
SS105455
197313
238447
198586
187305
270802
218113
198481
J406
238851
236057
238520
Ch12057
218136
271330
219728
294227
234280
K428
Ch15505
203969
SS101945
309255
299963
J810
226260
149479
212417
345642
238544
Ch10500
SS104961
215393
270237
Ch8486
305578
182389

200743
J587

226039
289087

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Retd
Dup

DD 3/2/15

DD 24/12/10

Retd

Retd

Dup 24/9/17

Dup 26/5/19

Dup 10/11/16

Retd



Layzell
Leadley
Leary
Leask
Lethbridge
Lewis
Lewis
Lima

Lima
Lipscombe
Liston
Macdonald
Mahoney
Manly
Marden
Marsh
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martindale
Mascarenhas
Massie
Matthews
Maynard
Maynes
McCreight
McDonald
McKay
McPherson
Mears
Medd
Mepham
Millgate
Minter
Monk
Morgans
Mortlock
Mott
Munday
Munday
Murphy
Murray
Murrum
Myles
Noakes
Noble
Natali
Neale
Nellthorp
Nelson
Newcomb
Newitt
Nicholls
Noble
Norfolk
Norley
Northcott
O'Gara
Ommanney
Osborn
Owen

JA
JW

RBH

CJL
DJD
PV

FA
VH
FA
AG
FO

JHF
SH

EE
EMC

Cook Mte
AB

Sto

Sto PO
Shpwrt
Sto

Sto

Off Cook
Off Ch Cook
AB

Act Sh Cook
AB

AB

2 Yeo Sig
AB

Ord

L Shpwrt
Sto

Sto

Ord

Off Std
AB

Sh Std
Cook Mte
Ord

Sto

AB

AB

Sto

Ord

Asst Payr
LS
Shpwrt
Sail

AB

AB

AB

CPO

AB

Ft Surgn
AB

Sto

Sto

St Surgn
Lieut
Lieut

PO

Sig

Sh Std Asst
Ord

Sto PO
AB

AB

AB

AB

Sto PO
AB
Shpwrt
Major RMLI
Sto PO
MAA

347044
238026
311575
293839
346328
SS107373
301812
365725
353144
216892
341168
J900
239426
195020
191685
J9o28
342581
309003
311930
237891
366301
237347
341330
M23
J641
SS107918
212158
224232
309634
J856

214568
341001
180747
204602
239252
237748
148075
190661

J229
SS107285
K1156

193312
230746
344702
J837

296211
220426
206313
239118
171656
295527
223276
346311

281589
151749

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Dup 6/9/18

Retd
Retd

Retd

Retd

Retd

Retd
Retd

Retd
DD 22/9/14

DD 23/9/14
DD 2/1/14

Dup 1/1/19

DD 1/5/15

DD 25/4/11

DD 24/12/10
DD 22/9/14

DD
DD 24/5/14
DD 21/5/11



Page
Palmer
Parez
Patton
Payne
Peacock
Pearce
Pearson
Peart
Peck
Pennell
Pepper
Phelps
Pook
Preece
Prescott
Price
Price
Prynn
Pullen
Pye
Randall
Reakes
Rear
Redmond
Reed
Reed
Rixon
Robbins
Robinson
Robinson
Rockingham
Rogers
Rose
Rosentall
Row
Russell
Ryman
Sadler
Sadler
Saldanha
Satterley
Savage
Sayers
Severs
Sharps
Shaw
Shepheard
Sillett
Skene
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soles
South

WG
JE

WT
wWcC

CE
AE
AG
JW
AT

RV

HC
EJ

CH

LG
FT
AJ

EG
RT

HG

JR
G
RevF T
FT

DW

H
JE
HJ
HJ
RH
TE
MS
RE
GJ
ENA

WV
CcJ
W H
W H

AH
AW

JB
N H
SW
SC
W H
TG

Sto
Pte
Engr Lieut
AB

L Sto
AB

Sto PO
ERA
AB
Yeo Sig
Sto
Act Cpl
PO
Gunner
Sto

LS

AB

Sto
PO2
AB

Pte

AB

L Cpl
Ch Sto
Pte

AB

AB

Pte
Pte
Chaplain
AB

Sto PO
PO

AB

AB

Sto
Sto
PO

AB
Arm Mte
Band
Sig

AB

AB

AB

Sto
Sto

AB

L Cpl
AB

Sto PO
Pte
Sto

L Sto
PO

LS

Sto
Pte

AB

Sto

AB

K1695
Ply9826

200320
298919
238247
284640
271010
196031
187648
SS107917
Ch14654
190437

308956
195065
238628
SS104936
198237
J388
Ch13083
239114
P09666
150959
Ch15319
239248
Jg2
Ch13062
Ch8681

221968
297370
220481
213321
188922
K1012
SS107372
184173
200657
344135
357153
239510
226169
228424
223304
294731
SS103107
211107
Ch9804
282381
283474
Ch15280
K1020
278447
172066
207575
K1031
Ch15957
219165
211300
224839

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Retd
Retd

DD 6/16 Dup
DD 24/12/10

DD 29/3/12

Retd
Dup
Dup 10/7/46

DD 5/9/14
DD 22/9/14

Retd
Retd

Retd
Retd

DD 5/9/14



Spencer
Stafford
Steven
Stevens
Stobart
Stone
Stone
Stones
Stringer
Sturrock
Sussex
Sweeney
Symes
Symes
Tate
Taylor
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thysell
Tilby
Tompkins
Toms
Tracey
Trainer
Tully
Vellenzer
Vincer
Walker
Walsh
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Waters
Watson
Watson
Way
Weare
Weaver
Webster
Weller
Wells
Wesley
Wheeler
White
White
Whitmore
Whitting
Wight
Wildish
Wiles
Willcox
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Willingham
Wilson

«cTm>»s s <

W F
J

JC
GwCcC
LO
EB
J

E

p
AG
CT
ECR
W
JH
GA
GR
A
BE
TC
CL
DC
FJP
GG
M
FGA
A

J

Sto

PO

L Carp Crew
AB

Art Engr
Sig

ERA

Sto

AB

Engr Lieut
AB

Ch Sto
Clerk
Ord

AB

Sto

AB

AB

AB

Sig

Act L Sto
Engr Comdr
Sto

AB

ERA

AB

Act L Sto
Ch Yeo Sig
Sto PO
Sto

AB

Carp Mte
AB

Pte

Tel

AB

Sto PO
Sto
PImbr Mte
Pte

LS

Ab

Ch Sto
Pte

Pte

Sto

Ch ERA
AB

Asst Payr
AB

Sto

Sto

L Sig
Sergt

AB

Sto

Sig

Sto

ERA

Sto

Act L Sto

292681
184057
344935
238246

229302
271772
290529
239514

193757
171248

J897

194825
309426
224950
223104
216226

305088

SS107376
237753
270027
176740
308770
148134
282363
SS105456
227593
343326
238346
Ch15840
239107
J831
284237
K11448
312095
Ch14638
201748
195308
277586
P014808
Ch13801
K225
164112
238107

220091
K1015
304720
232188
Ch6802
J835
310748
210866
312376
M374
K1016
K9455

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

DD 22/9/14

Retd
Dup 14/5/41

DD 29/11/11

Dup 26/4/27

Retd

Dups 12/19 3/21

DD 22/9/14

Retd

DD 27/5/15



Wood
Woodhill
Woods
Woolnough
Wright
Wright
Wright
Yarwood
Yellop

L

JJS

FR

PO
Sig
L Sig
Ord
Sto
Sto
Pte
Sto
AB

195025
236796
236229
J615
SS102814
SS107295
Ch13080
294756
239686

HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth
HMS Hyacinth

Also bar Iraq

DD 25/12/10



